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Price
204.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.02% (0.05)

US94106L1098
WM

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

82,086 EUR
S&P 500

204.10 EUR (30)
205.55 EUR (30)
205.50 EUR
205.95 EUR
204.20 EUR
204.80 EUR
205.3412 EUR
1,088
408,218.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US94106L1098&ID_NOTATION=35559278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US94106L1098&ID_NOTATION=35559278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14378f9e0bb65f53603cc9543f0f6a99e4a3b16af043f438e66819398ad4a4db&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28b5abe3eb5e8698b&time=1721567069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd3bbe2cfc43f4d27ada0377a24def56c8596ac7e81760bb8ce85c3b66badf65&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e634506d7e5b5d1cf&time=1721567069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3b2b1185dd208766b76d3529f32182548e99b5bdd725c627405ee9bf1196971&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96c484cec727391dc&time=1721567069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=249a79af1336595ec887401c935debd1c5a37347585523cbaeea9e2a5faa08ef&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84a8202b4d753c6fa&time=1721567069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e4203484a519f1b8b1f6b342da7555bf73c1b205c69ab948862192e4ebc2ae1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54c9ba3c145a4c60c&time=1721567069&tool=RSC

WASTE MANAGEMENT INC.

Details

2024/07/19 22:26:27

Price
204.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.02% (0.05)

ISIN US94106L1098
Symbol WM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 82,086 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 204.10 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 205.55 EUR (30)
Open 205.50 EUR
High 205.95 EUR
Low 204.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 204.80 EUR
VWAP 205.3412 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,988
Trading volume 408,218.30
Number of trades 61
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.35% +38.07% +68.75%
Perf (abs.) +36.15  +56.65  +83.70
Beta 0.06 0.15 0.44

Volatility  16.96 16.81 18.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/19

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/19

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:04
07/19

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

205.05 EUR

205.05 EUR

204.85 EUR

205.95 EUR

222.80 USD

205.95 EUR (2024/07/19
161.00 EUR (2024/01/08
205.95 EUR (2024/07/19
143.30 EUR (2023/10/02

203.07 EUR (2,461
195.55 EUR (1,943
193.73 EUR (1,970
172.40 EUR (1,816
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Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 )

0.00 5

0.41 61

0.01 8

272.39 25,098
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35559278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291396

WASTE MANAGEMENT INC.

ERSTE

Group
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
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08:03

16:33

17:44
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08:08

204.55 EUR

223.80 USD

204.50 EUR
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204.90 EUR

204.10 EUR

204.55 EUR
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13135

WASTE MANAGEMENT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

WASTE MANAGEMENT

Contact Details
WASTE MANAGEMENT INC.

800 Capitol Street, Suite 3000 - 77002-2925
Houston

Telefon: +1-713-512-6200
Fax: +1-713-512-6323
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kathleen
Mazzarella

Andrés Ricardo
Gluski Weilert
Bruce Chinn
Maryrose Sylvester
Sean Menke
Thomas Bené
Victoria Holt
William Plummer
James C. Fish Jr.
Charles C.
Boettcher
Devina A. Rankin
Donald J. Smith
John J. Morris Jr.
Kelly Rooney
Michael Watson

Rafael Carrasco

Tara J. Hemmer

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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